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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Treesa Sunny VJ Sunny (HSBN) Vattaparambil House, 
Vechoor, Edayazham, 

Ambika Market, 
686144, Vaikom

  

2 11/01/2026 Albert Jiji Femina (MTHR) Puthiyaparambil, 
Thalayoparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

3 11/01/2026 Dilish Joseph Joseph M O  (FTHR) Thoompankal House, 
P.O. Kanakari, 

Asutripadi, 
Eattumanoor, 686632, 

Kanakari

  

4 11/01/2026 veena v  nair venukuttan  g (FTHR) vipanchika, 
Brahmamangalam, 

chempu, 
Brahmamangalam, 

686605, vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 Joseph V M V V Mathai (FTHR) Kizhakkevattathara, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu P O, 

686605, Vaikom

  

6 11/01/2026 Amal Sethu Sethu (FTHR) Puthenpurayil, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, Vadayar P O, 

686605, Vaikom

  

7 11/01/2026 AJITHAKUMARI RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P (HSBN)

POOVAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUVAKKOM, 
NADUVILE, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

8 11/01/2026 Nibin A S Sivan (FTHR) Sibinam, south gate, 
vaikom, vaikom, 
686141, vaikom

  

9 11/01/2026 CHRIS SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VARIATHUKALAYIL, 
MIDAYIKUNNU 

POST, VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

10 11/01/2026 MAHESH 
THANKAPPAN

THANKAPPAN K V 
(FTHR)

KADAKAMPALLITHARA, 
Chempu, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

11 11/01/2026 Shifana N Najimudeen AM (FTHR) Ambalathumparambil, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 

Midayikunnu PO, 
686605, Vaikom

  

12 11/01/2026 Ajun Karthik Ajay Ajayakumar M S 
(FTHR)

Manjirackal, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

13 11/01/2026 Lijimol A R Biju P R (HSBN) Pathiyattu, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

14 11/01/2026 Prameela 
Purushothaman 

Bridhulal P G (HSBN) Puthanthara, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

15 11/01/2026 Niveditha R Rajesh J (FTHR) Suryagayathri, East 
Gate, Vaikom, Vaikom, 

686141, Vaikom

  

16 11/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
KARTHIKEYAN

SINIMOL (MTHR) Madathil, Vaikaprayar, 
Vaikom, Vaikaprayar, 

686146, Vaikom

  

17 11/01/2026 Prasanth P Prasannakumar V P 
(FTHR)

Chaithanya, 
Thalayazham p o, 

Vaikkam, Thalayazham, 
686607, Vaikom

  

18 11/01/2026 Meenakshi Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Marottikuzhi, 
Payyapilly, Velloor, 
Vadakara, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

19 11/01/2026 DEVIKA SHIBU SHIBU V R (FTHR) VELLARITHARA, 
Chempu, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

20 11/01/2026 ANAM  NAZER NAZERUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

10/414, PARAYIL, 
Velloor, Velloor, 

Mevelloor P O, 686609, 
Vaikom

  

21 11/01/2026 Devika Selvaraj Selvaraj K S (FTHR) Lakshmi Bhavanam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Vaikom, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

22 11/01/2026 Gowri Krishna Unnikrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

KAVI 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

Kallara, Kallara, 
Kallara, 686611, Vaikom

  

23 11/01/2026 SINIMOL VIJAYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 

VAIKOM, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 
686146, VAIKOM

  

24 11/01/2026 Harikrishnan G GOMATHI SANKAR 
H (FTHR)

Vedippuraykkal, 
Arattukulangara, 

Naduvilae, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

25 11/01/2026 Biran T R Beena P (MTHR) Kaithakkakathu, 
Edavattom, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Kulasekharamangalam

  

26 11/01/2026 Sreeraj T R Beena P (MTHR) Kaithakkakathu, 
Edavattom, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Kulasekharamangalam

  

27 11/01/2026 Aleyamma P S Joseph V M (HSBN) Kizhakkevattathara, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

28 11/01/2026 Swaliha C M Maheen P S (HSBN) Panthalattu, 
Palamkadavu, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

686608, 
Kulasekharamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 ASLAM AJAS AJAS P A (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
MANNAR, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

30 11/01/2026 PRATHIBHA 
PRAKASAN

PRAKASAN  T V 
(FTHR)

06/678, Thottuvayil, 
Irumpayam, Velloor, 

Irumpayam P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

31 11/01/2026 Devika K K Kanakan (FTHR) Kunnimangalathu, 
Thalayolaparambu, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 

686605, Vaikom

  

32 11/01/2026 Tessy Sunny Sunny T J (FTHR) Thoyiparambil, 
Kudavechoor, vechoor, 
Kudavechoor, 686144, 

Vaikom

  

33 11/01/2026 Mariya Sibuchan Sibichan T J (FTHR) Thottuvelil, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

34 11/01/2026 Arathi Sumadevi 
Ramachandran (MTHR)

3/6 Sreepeedom, 
Kaniyamthodu, Vaikom, 

Vaikom PO, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

35 11/01/2026 Jinu Joseph Joseph K C (FTHR) Karunattumyalil, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

36 11/01/2026 ATHIRA E B BAIJU K S (FTHR) EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
VETTIKKATTUMUKKU, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


